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o
Broker

bi-level bungalow boasting 4,000 sq. ft. of living
space overlooking 95 treed rolling acres. Main leve!
4 bedrooms, 3 washrooms, kitchen overlooking fam.
room and gas fp. Lower level in-law suite with 2 bed-
rooms, kitchen open to fam..room with fp. and walk-
out. Just 7 years old with small barn. Just north of
Durham. Just listed. Call Mike $699.900.

rooms with hardwod

" o - ""'hl:
: .‘:-":f’i" '."_E_' i

B T A
e R

R)

# <
Iu, Hracl b et ST _:!_._.. !
I - _ _':; _, :_., ._1.1.__.. —
i SET T R R e EpeU .
) s T T M :
i f = My == ; 1
* e 3 ; o, k

i e S - ¥ -

" 1 |

- 1 b -
. & . i
T i fadim. . W 1 ] X
- el X,
. el PRl OTY, i 1, ool AT,
T Ty e - 5
e
iy iy
&
] a L
1 ! 1

]
]

§ will
4 the
ffamily

Lol

www.mikemorgan.ca

make
whole

nappy.
immaculate

S raised bun-

galow
expanded to
o bedrooms

e aNd 5 wash-
and ceramic flooring.
Custom hickory cabinets, built-in appliances. 2
gas fireplaces, hot tub and so much more. The
design quality and comfort will thrill you. The
perfect set up! Call Mike $444 900.
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Here is an opportunity to establish your med-
ical office, exercise studio or business with
storage area. Unit size 1588 square feet or
3176 square feet with offices. Ground level.

Park at the door. Call Mike. air. $369,900. Call Mike.

P8

= 2
I B
%

.

gt

i 3

d..

| B WY , -
TERI LYNN'& NORM’
*Sales Representatives

MEMBER OF THE REMAX HALL OF FAME

ceramic floor overlooking large breakfast area
with walkout. Oak staircase leads to 3 spacious
bedrooms and master with ensuite and separate
shower. Four appliances, cold room and central
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rich

Kitchen cabinetry
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o * | BEAUTIFUL BRAND NEW
g | NEVER LIVED in town-
£ g home located on a great

# Street close to all ameni-
| ties. This  Mattamy
™ (Woodbine) model offers a
£ | great floor plan with large
4 front entrance with room
or a small office, second
{ level offers laundry, large
kitchen with lots of counter

| T, # space and loads of cup-
boards with breakfast bar. Great living room/dining room with garden doors
to deck. Upper level has 3 large bedrooms with loads of closet space and
beautiful windows for natural lighting. Landlord will consider small pet,
attach schedule “B” to all offers, work letter, credit check. $1.400 per month.
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& Gorgeous character historic
home in downtown Milton.
i3 Situated on a 66’ X 115’ prof.
g om0 dscaped lot.  Main Floor
s e nRE offers bright Kitchen with

& ] built-in appliances, Laundry Room & Washroom. large Fam Room with

& | FP & walkout to Sun Room. Spacious sep. DR plus formal LR with FP
o Three bedrooms & 2 washrooms on Upper Level. Offered at $549,500.
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IN TOWN!!

| . : B Large renovated brick bungalow §
.~ | onapproximately .9 of an acre, this §
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| W Fami Room witn 72 8 walkout o ug _
g 1 Master Bedroom with ensuite washroom & walkout to deck with hot tub. Lower

cakel home offers a large eat-in Kitchen, B
e deck. Separate DR, formal LR with FP B§

o @ | Level s finished with large Rec Room with fireplace plus Games Room. Manicured J}

property with abundant mature landscaping.
i Call Bill for an appointment to view. MLS
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Close to shopping & downtown.
#2009112. Asking $749,900.
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Impressive

renowned rirst Class
tquestrian  Center
located on 99 acres
in Puslinch. 5mins
NW 0f Mohawk
i Haceway This
remarkable property
boasts a beautifully
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nouse, secondary residence, Bank Barn w/ 21 stalle

Arena w/ viewing rm, Upper Stables w/ 50

viewing Rm, Small Barn w/ 8 stalls, Implement Shed & Drive
ohed. 42 paddocks, Sand Track, Sand rings, run-in shed &
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